
DAY	 DATE		  OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 TIME/RESULT

Purdue Boilermakers
2016-17 Wrestling schedule

Sun.	 Oct. 30	 $	 Wrestle-Offs	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 2 p.m.

Sat.	 Nov. 5		  Eastern Michigan Open	 Ypsilanti, Mich.	 9 a.m.

Sun.	 Nov. 13	 ^$	 UIndy	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 10 a.m.

Sun.	 Nov. 13	 ^$	 Bloomsburg	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 Noon

Sun.	 Nov. 13	 ^$	 Northern Illinois	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 2 p.m.

Fri.	 Nov. 18		  Boise State	 Palo Alto, Calif.	 8 p.m.

Fri.	 Nov. 18		  Stanford	 Palo Alto, Calif.	 9:30 p.m.

Sun.	 Nov. 20		  Roadrunner Open	 Fresno, Calif.	 1 p.m.

Sun.	 Nov. 27	 *$	 Iowa	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 1 p.m.

Fri.	 Dec. 2		  Cliff Keen Las Vegas Collegiate Wrestling Invitational	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 Noon

Sat.	 Dec. 3		  Cliff Keen Las Vegas Collegiate Wrestling Invitational	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 Noon

Mon.	 Dec. 19		  SIU Edwardsville	 Edwardsville, Ill.	 8 p.m.

Thurs.	 Dec. 29		  54th Ken Kraft Midlands Championships	 Evanston, Ill.	 All Day

Fri.	 Dec. 30		  54th Ken Kraft Midlands Championships	 Evanston, Ill.	 All Day

Sun.	 Jan. 8	 * $	 Northwestern	 Evanston, Ill.	 3 p.m.

Fri.	 Jan. 13	 *$	 Indiana / Mackey Mayhem	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 8 p.m.

Fri.	 Jan. 20	 * $	 Maryland	 College Park, Md.	 7 p.m.

Sun.	 Jan. 22	 *$	 Rutgers	 Piscataway, N.J.	 Noon

Fri.	 Jan. 27	 *$	 Nebraska	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 7 p.m.

Sun.	 Jan. 29	 *$	 Minnesota	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 1 p.m.

Sun.	 Feb. 5	 *	 Illinois	 Champaign, Ill.	 2 p.m.

Fri.	 Feb. 10	*%	 Wisconsin	 West Lafayette, Ind.	 6 p.m.

Sat.	 March 4		  Big Ten Championships	 Bloomington, Ind.	 All Day

Sun.	 March 5		  Big Ten Championships	 Bloomington, Ind.	 All Day

Thur.	 March 16		  NCAA Championships	 St. Louis, Mo.	 All Day

Fri.	 March 17		  NCAA Championships	 St. Louis, Mo.	 All Day

Sat.	 March 18		  NCAA Championships	 St. Louis, Mo.	 All Day

All times ET
Home duals denoted in bold
^ denotes Boilermaker Duals, duals will run consecutively
* denotes Big Ten Conference dual
$ denotes event available on BTN Plus
% denotes event broadcast on BTN


